
Riverside K9 May 2019
Friday May 24, 2019

Friday May 24, 2019:

    Masters Series:
         14 Competitors

    Speedstakes:
         12 Beginners, 10 Novices, 8 Seniors, 2 Champs

    Agility:
         8 Beginners, 6 Novices, 5 Seniors, 3 Champs
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Masters Series
12 inch: 2 competitors

15499 Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

17270 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16 inch: 4 competitors

10520 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

6774 Teddy, Mini American Sheperd, Sue Lohrer

14427 Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

7086 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

20 inch: 3 competitors

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

 13695 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

NAF Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis

22 inch: 2 competitors

11670 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

12158 Baza, Border Collie, Liz Scott

24 inch: 3 competitors

11241 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

15863 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

 13293 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Beginner Speedstakes
16 inch (s): 1 competitor

17936 Finn, Border Collie, Karen Pincins

12 inch: 1 competitor

17937 Brody, Sheltie, Karen Pincins

16 inch: 4 competitors

14427 Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

6774 Teddy, Mini American Sheperd, Sue Lohrer

17981 Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

15795 Gotta, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20 inch: 2 competitors

18024 McGee, Border Collie, James Cody

17958 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

22 inch: 3 competitors

17892 Jessie, Doberman, Rex Jennings

11670 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

17938 Prophet, Doberman, Rex Jennings

24 inch: 1 competitor

17939 Kayla, Doberman, Rex Jennings

Novice Speedstakes
16 inch (s): 1 competitor

14428 Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn Ewers

20 inch (s): 1 competitor

15073 Dixon, All American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee

12 inch: 1 competitor

17270 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16 inch: 2 competitors

13504 Xena, Border Collie, Deb Totten

7086 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

20 inch: 3 competitors

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

NAF Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis

15794 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

22 inch: 1 competitor

 13292 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

24 inch: 1 competitor

 11583 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

Senior Speedstakes
16 inch (s): 1 competitor

3898 Indy, Sheltie, Deb Totten

12 inch: 1 competitor

15499 Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

16 inch: 1 competitor

3897 Chase, Sheltie, Deb Totten

20 inch: 1 competitor

 13695 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

22 inch: 1 competitor

12158 Baza, Border Collie, Liz Scott

24 inch: 3 competitors

15864 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

11241 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

 13293 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Champ Speedstakes
20 inch: 2 competitors

17880 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

5413 Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Beginner Agility
20 inch (s): 1 competitor

15073 Dixon, All American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee

16 inch: 3 competitors

6774 Teddy, Mini American Sheperd, Sue Lohrer

14427 Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

7086 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

20 inch: 2 competitors

17958 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

18024 McGee, Border Collie, James Cody

22 inch: 2 competitors

17892 Jessie, Doberman, Rex Jennings

17938 Prophet, Doberman, Rex Jennings

Novice Agility
16 inch: 2 competitors

3897 Chase, Sheltie, Deb Totten

13504 Xena, Border Collie, Deb Totten

20 inch: 2 competitors

 13695 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

NAF Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis

22 inch: 1 competitor

11670 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

24 inch: 1 competitor

 11583 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck
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Senior Agility
16 inch (s): 1 competitor

3898 Indy, Sheltie, Deb Totten

12 inch: 1 competitor

15499 Norman, Parson Russell Terrier, Rachel Hutchings

22 inch: 2 competitors

12158 Baza, Border Collie, Liz Scott

 13292 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

24 inch: 1 competitor

 13293 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Champ Agility
20 inch: 2 competitors

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

17880 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

24 inch: 1 competitor

11241 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle
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